
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/02/22 to 12/09/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/02/22 to 12/09/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/02/22 to 12/09/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 5522.3438) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 7750.0000)

Total % Net Gain (2.31%) Buy/Hold % Gain (3.24%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 9554.5313 / $ 

1001.7090
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 10980.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (173.02%) / (18.14%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(141.68%)

Gross Profit $ 8555.7617 Total Trades 55

Gross Loss ($ 14078.1055) Winning Trades 16

Avg win/Avg loss 1.481 Winning Rate 29.09%

Profit Factor 0.608 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.262 / (0.278)

Avg Winning Trade 534.7351 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (360.9771) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade ($ 100.4063) Avg Holding Bars 15

Largest Winning Trade $ 2620.0000 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 975.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 3217.6797) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 7750.0000)

Total % Net Gain (1.35%) Buy/Hold % Gain (3.24%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4258.0313 / $ 

1089.9584
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 10980.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (132.33%) / (33.87%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(141.68%)

Gross Profit $ 1163.9648 Total Trades 19

Gross Loss ($ 4381.6445) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 0.744 Winning Rate 26.32%

Profit Factor 0.266 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.052 / (0.541)

Avg Winning Trade 232.7930 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (312.9746) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade ($ 169.3516) Avg Holding Bars 14

Largest Winning Trade $ 393.0469 Avg Winning Bars 8

Largest Losing Trade ($ 525.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 2304.6563) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 7750.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.97%) Buy/Hold % Gain (3.24%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 6708.5625 / $ 

737.7328
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 10980.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (291.09%) / (32.01%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(141.68%)

Gross Profit $ 7391.8086 Total Trades 36

Gross Loss ($ 9696.4648) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 1.733 Winning Rate 30.56%

Profit Factor 0.762 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.404 / (0.165)

Avg Winning Trade 671.9826 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (387.8586) Consecutive Losing Trades 8
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 64.0182) Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 2620.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 975.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 12/05/2022 06:48 Buy 11955.2500 12/05/2022 06:56 11937.4141 (371.7188) (371.7188) 8

2 12/05/2022 07:05 Sell 11895.5000 12/05/2022 07:26 11904.2500 (190.0000) (561.7188) 21

3 12/05/2022 07:30 Sell 11867.2500 12/05/2022 07:36 11901.8008 (706.0156) (1267.7344) 6

4 12/05/2022 08:42 Sell 11869.0000 12/05/2022 08:45 11877.2500 (180.0000) (1447.7344) 3

5 12/05/2022 08:47 Sell 11871.7500 12/05/2022 08:51 11879.0039 (160.0781) (1607.8125) 4

6 12/05/2022 08:53 Sell 11867.5000 12/05/2022 09:16 11861.7500 100.0000 (1507.8125) 23

7 12/05/2022 09:33 Sell 11848.5000 12/05/2022 10:10 11832.2500 310.0000 (1197.8125) 37

8 12/05/2022 10:24 Sell 11822.2500 12/05/2022 10:38 11839.0000 (350.0000) (1547.8125) 14

9 12/05/2022 10:49 Sell 11826.0000 12/05/2022 11:11 11797.5000 555.0000 (992.8125) 22

10 12/05/2022 11:22 Sell 11779.5000 12/05/2022 11:50 11769.0000 195.0000 (797.8125) 28

11 12/05/2022 12:18 Sell 11758.7500 12/05/2022 12:31 11773.5000 (310.0000) (1107.8125) 13

12 12/06/2022 06:32 Sell 11786.5000 12/06/2022 07:26 11654.7500 2620.0000 1512.1875 54

13 12/06/2022 07:38 Sell 11609.2500 12/06/2022 07:50 11633.2500 (495.0000) 1017.1875 12

14 12/06/2022 08:04 Sell 11605.2500 12/06/2022 08:11 11631.5000 (540.0000) 477.1875 7

15 12/06/2022 08:15 Sell 11595.0000 12/06/2022 08:21 11623.0000 (575.0000) (97.8125) 6

16 12/06/2022 08:40 Sell 11618.2500 12/06/2022 08:46 11641.2500 (475.0000) (572.8125) 6

17 12/06/2022 08:53 Sell 11619.2500 12/06/2022 09:25 11607.5000 220.0000 (352.8125) 32

18 12/06/2022 09:28 Sell 11600.0000 12/06/2022 09:34 11608.4287 (183.5742) (536.3867) 6

19 12/06/2022 09:42 Sell 11592.0000 12/06/2022 10:41 11569.3428 438.1406 (98.2461) 59

20 12/06/2022 11:00 Sell 11564.0000 12/06/2022 11:40 11518.5000 894.9961 796.7500 40

21 12/06/2022 12:26 Sell 11517.0000 12/06/2022 12:32 11525.6318 (187.6367) 609.1133 6

22 12/07/2022 06:30 Buy 11526.2500 12/07/2022 06:43 11537.2412 204.8203 813.9336 13

23 12/07/2022 07:27 Sell 11475.7500 12/07/2022 07:29 11520.0000 (899.9961) (86.0625) 2

24 12/07/2022 07:36 Sell 11480.5000 12/07/2022 07:45 11507.7500 (560.0000) (646.0625) 9

25 12/07/2022 08:39 Sell 11484.5000 12/07/2022 08:40 11493.1797 (188.5938) (834.6563) 1

26 12/07/2022 09:06 Sell 11486.5000 12/07/2022 09:16 11511.5000 (515.0000) (1349.6563) 10

27 12/07/2022 09:27 Sell 11487.2500 12/07/2022 09:41 11497.0000 (210.0000) (1559.6563) 14

28 12/07/2022 10:00 Buy 11530.2500 12/07/2022 10:05 11510.5000 (410.0000) (1969.6563) 5

29 12/07/2022 10:08 Buy 11528.2500 12/07/2022 10:32 11530.8047 36.0938 (1933.5625) 24

30 12/07/2022 10:33 Buy 11536.5000 12/07/2022 10:36 11533.2500 (80.0000) (2013.5625) 3

31 12/07/2022 11:10 Sell 11499.7500 12/07/2022 11:14 11513.7354 (294.7070) (2308.2695) 4

32 12/07/2022 11:44 Buy 11521.0000 12/07/2022 11:46 11510.2295 (230.4063) (2538.6758) 2

33 12/07/2022 12:04 Buy 11515.7500 12/07/2022 12:07 11495.7500 (414.9961) (2953.6719) 3

34 12/07/2022 12:17 Sell 11490.5000 12/07/2022 12:30 11501.2500 (230.0000) (3183.6719) 13

35 12/08/2022 06:30 Sell 11562.7500 12/08/2022 06:50 11530.7500 625.0000 (2558.6719) 20

36 12/08/2022 07:21 Buy 11622.5000 12/08/2022 07:45 11633.0000 195.0000 (2363.6719) 24

37 12/08/2022 08:00 Buy 11654.0000 12/08/2022 08:04 11628.5000 (525.0000) (2888.6719) 4

38 12/08/2022 09:03 Sell 11621.5000 12/08/2022 09:50 11620.3164 8.6719 (2880.0000) 47

39 12/08/2022 10:12 Buy 11631.7500 12/08/2022 10:16 11621.5000 (220.0000) (3100.0000) 4

40 12/08/2022 10:27 Buy 11645.7500 12/08/2022 10:52 11663.2500 335.0000 (2765.0000) 25

41 12/08/2022 11:11 Sell 11596.7500 12/08/2022 11:17 11615.8242 (396.4844) (3161.4844) 6

42 12/08/2022 11:19 Sell 11609.0000 12/08/2022 11:22 11617.0000 (175.0000) (3336.4844) 3

43 12/08/2022 11:30 Sell 11594.0000 12/08/2022 11:40 11621.5000 (565.0000) (3901.4844) 10

44 12/08/2022 12:13 Buy 11640.5000 12/08/2022 12:39 11640.7500 (10.0000) (3911.4844) 26

45 12/09/2022 06:31 Sell 11569.5000 12/09/2022 06:36 11617.5000 (975.0000) (4886.4844) 5

46 12/09/2022 07:03 Buy 11652.5000 12/09/2022 08:10 11672.9023 393.0469 (4493.4375) 67

47 12/09/2022 08:32 Buy 11697.0000 12/09/2022 08:40 11677.7500 (400.0000) (4893.4375) 8

48 12/09/2022 08:45 Buy 11708.0000 12/09/2022 09:06 11690.0000 (375.0000) (5268.4375) 21

49 12/09/2022 09:10 Buy 11717.5000 12/09/2022 09:17 11693.3906 (497.1875) (5765.6250) 7

50 12/09/2022 09:35 Buy 11710.2500 12/09/2022 09:42 11695.7852 (304.2969) (6069.9219) 7

51 12/09/2022 10:20 Sell 11651.0000 12/09/2022 10:31 11663.7500 (270.0000) (6339.9219) 11

52 12/09/2022 10:56 Sell 11655.7500 12/09/2022 11:14 11658.2188 (64.3750) (6404.2969) 18

53 12/09/2022 11:23 Buy 11662.7500 12/09/2022 11:42 11653.9941 (190.1172) (6594.4141) 19

54 12/09/2022 12:06 Buy 11670.0000 12/09/2022 12:09 11653.1035 (352.9219) (6947.3359) 3

55 12/09/2022 12:29 Sell 11643.0000 12/09/2022 12:59 11571.0000 1424.9922 (5522.3438) 30
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